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Mehrfachdichteinsatz
SKINTOP® DIX-M

IDNR (Identnummer)
ATN (Artikel-Nummer)
GR (GroRe)

A (9 / mm)

C (mm)

AB (Anzahl Bohrungen)
F (mm)

MATERIAL (Material)

53320340
DIX-M 20
16.6

8.4

3

4

NBR
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